
Italian language course prices (euro)

* + 40 € enrollment fee (valid for one year)

Dates

Accommodation prices (euro)

Starting dates for beginners
(non-beginners students are admitted also on dates di�erent than o�cial)

Jenuary 12 Jenuary 26 Jenuary

February 09 February 23 February

March 09 March 23 March

May 04 May 18 May

June 01 June 15 June 29 June

April 06 April 20 April

July 06 July 20 July 27 July

August 03 August 17 August 24 August

September 07 September 14 September 28 September

November 02 November 16 November

December 07 December 14 December

October 05 October 19 October

Intensive Combined Super intensive Individual Skype lesson

1 week 
20 hrs

1 week 
25 hrs

1 week 
30 hrs

General 
Italian

General 
Italian

220 370 520

2 week 
40 hrs

2 week 
50 hrs

2 week 
60 hrs

400 650 900

3 week 
60 hrs

3 week 
75 hrs

3 week 
90 hrs

550 900 1300

4 week 
80 hrs

4 week 
100 hrs

4 week 
120 hrs

700 1200 1700

Addit. 
Week

Addit. 
Week

Addit. 
Week

190 320 480

35/hour 25/hour

Single room 
with breakfast

Single room 
with half board

180

1 week

Host family

660

4 week

250

1 week

900

4 week

Please note:
The school is closed on public holidays (Easter day, Easter Monday, 25 April, 01 May, 02 
June, 24 June, 15 August, 01 November, from 22/23 Dec to 6 January included).
Lessons missed because of holidays won't be made up.

Standard 
Apartment 

Starting from

Deluxe
 Apartment 
Starting from

250

1 week

Apartment 1-4 persons

600

1 week

 Starting from

40

1 night

B&B

PRICE LIST 2015

* Prices subject availability and depending on type of room/apartment and season


